Week of Action

/preventing radicalisation

Monday 2
Friday 6
October 2023

The Pan-Dorset Prevent Partnership Board aims to safeguard people of all ages from the risk of radicalisation,
becoming involved in terrorism, or supporting extremist ideologies.

Play your part and support our Week of Action by signing up to a free session available to you.

Monday
2 October

Monday
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Tuesday
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Tuesday
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Wednesday
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Wednesday
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Thursday
5 October

Thursday
5 October

Thursday
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Friday
6 October

Friday
6 October

1to
1.30pm

2 to 3pm

10am to
12pm

3 to4pm

9.30 to
10.30am

12.30 to
1.30pm

3.30 to
4.30pm

12.30 to
1.30pm

6 to 7pm

Online what is prevent? + Introduction to the week’s

events. Suitable for educators, professionals and parents

Online making a prevent referral
Suitable for educators and professionals

Lived experience - Hear from a survivor of the
Westminster Bridge terror attack. Suitable for students
of Weymouth College

Lived experience - Hear from a survivor of the
Westminster Bridge terror attack. Suitable for students
of Bournemouth & Poole College

Online extremism and gaming
Suitable for educators and professionals

Online counter-terrorism signs and symbols
Suitable for educators and professionals

Online making a prevent referral
Suitable for educators and professionals

Online safety for professionals
Suitable for educators and professionals

Online safety for professionals
Suitable for educators and professionals

Online safety for parents
Suitable for parents

Online safety for parents
Suitable for parents
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