Week of Action preventing radicalisation



The Pan-Dorset Prevent Partnership Board aims to safeguard people of all ages from the risk of radicalisation, becoming involved in terrorism, or supporting extremist ideologies.

Play your part and support our Week of Action by signing up to a **free** session available to you.

Monday 2 October	1 to 1.30pm	Online what is prevent? + Introduction to the week's events. Suitable for educators, professionals and parents	communitysafetybcp@ bcpcouncil.gov.uk
Monday 2 October	2 to 3pm	Online making a prevent referral Suitable for educators and professionals	communitysafetybcp@ bcpcouncil.gov.uk
Tuesday 3 October	-	Lived experience – Hear from a survivor of the Westminster Bridge terror attack. Suitable for students of Weymouth College	Weymouth College
Tuesday 3 October	-	Lived experience – Hear from a survivor of the Westminster Bridge terror attack. Suitable for students of Bournemouth & Poole College	Bournemouth & Poole College
Wednesday 4 October	10am to 12pm	Online extremism and gaming Suitable for educators and professionals	communitysafetybcp@ bcpcouncil.gov.uk
Wednesday 4 October	3 to 4pm	Online counter-terrorism signs and symbols Suitable for educators and professionals	communitysafetybcp@ bcpcouncil.gov.uk
Thursday 5 October	9.30 to 10.30am	Online making a prevent referral Suitable for educators and professionals	communitysafetybcp@ bcpcouncil.gov.uk
Thursday 5 October	12.30 to 1.30pm	Online safety for professionals Suitable for educators and professionals	communitysafetybcp@ bcpcouncil.gov.uk
Thursday 5 October	3.30 to 4.30pm	Online safety for professionals Suitable for educators and professionals	communitysafetybcp@ bcpcouncil.gov.uk
Friday 6 October	12.30 to 1.30pm	Online safety for parents Suitable for parents	communitysafetybcp@ bcpcouncil.gov.uk
Friday 6 October	6 to 7pm	Online safety for parents Suitable for parents	communitysafetybcp@ bcpcouncil.gov.uk







